


39.350,-

8.750,-

5.920,-

3.300,-

57.320,-

26.190,-

30.850,-

5.950,-

6.020,-

laminate 

oyster grey & terracotta

Fronter

Sidebeklædninger

Bordplade, laminat

Messing greb

&SHUFL total

Vælg mellem:

&SHUFL træskuffer

&SHUFL kabinetter

IKEA skuffer

IKEA kabinetter

Alle priser er i danske kroner (DKK). 
Alle priser er inklusive moms og eksklusiv levering.

hello@andshufl.com andshufl.com+45 33 11 60 06


